
February 8–9, 2020 · Halifax, Nova Scotia



CRAFT EAST BUYERS’ EXPO 2020

Featured Craftspeople

STUDIO NATALIE  BOOTH 309

PAPER PATTERN SILK  BOOTH 401 MEMORIES ON HAND  BOOTH 404

FIBRES OF LIFE  BOOTH 105



43 YEARS OF CRAFT EXCELLENCE

1

Contents & Show Hours
CONTENTS 

Host Minister’s Message....................................................................................................... 2

Director’s Message.................................................................................................................... 3

Operations Coordinator’s Message................................................................................ 4

Listing of Exhibitors by Company.................................................................................. 6

2019 Award Winners............................................................................................................. 20

Listing of Exhibitors by Product....................................................................................22

Floor Plans.................................................................................................................................... 26

Exhibitor Index.......................................................................................................................... 29

SHOW HOURS 

Saturday, February 8  
9:30 am – 6:00 pm

Sunday, February 9 
9:30 am – 5:00 pm

FUTURE SHOW DATES

February 10–11, 2021 

Watch for specially marked 
exhibits displaying “Show 
Special” and “New Product” tags.

PLEASE NOTE: Trade Only—
General public not admitted. 
The Craft Alliance strongly 
discourages the admittance 
of infants and children under 
the age of 16, and recommends 
alternate childcare options in this 
regard for the benefit of all the 
other buyers at the trade show. 
Cameras will not be permitted 
on-site.

Cover, top to bottom counter-clockwise: Paper 
Pattern Silk, Studio Natalie, Memories on Hand, 
Fibres of Life

Design and layout: hm design 

Craft East Buyers’ Expo 
1574 Argyle St., Suite 15, Box 3 
Halifax, NS  B3J 2B3

902-492-2773 
902-429-9059 fax

crafteast@craftalliance.ca 
www.crafteast.ca

© 2020 Craft Alliance Atlantic Association



CRAFT EAST BUYERS’ EXPO 2020

2

Host Minister’s Message
On behalf of the Province of 
Prince Edward Island, welcome 
to all participants in the Craft 
East Buyers’ Expo. 

Culture grows and thrives 
through collaboration. This 
expo is the perfect opportunity 
for the crafts industry to come 
together from across Atlantic 
Canada to do exactly that. 

PEI is proud to be the host prov-
ince this year. We would like 
to express our appreciation for 
the organizers and exhibitors who 
are committed to promoting and 
developing the crafts industry in 
Atlantic Canada. Your devotion to the crafts industry is mak-
ing a lasting impact on cultural development and the creative 
economy across all three provinces.

Sincerely,

HONOURABLE MATTHEW MACKAY  
MINISTER OF ECONOMIC GROWTH, TOURISM AND  
CULTURE PRINCE EDWARD ISLAND



43 YEARS OF CRAFT EXCELLENCE

3

Craft Alliance ~ Alliance métiers 
d’arts is excited to present our 
annual wholesale trade show to 
retail buyers from across Atlantic 
Canada and beyond.

Throughout 2019-20 the Alliance 
continued to expand our 
wholesale and export market 
opportunities for Atlantic craft 
producers with our Craft LAB 
incubator project at the newly 
branded Toronto Gift + Home Market, the NY Now shows in New 
York and the newest project, the Atlanta Merchandise Mart in 
partnership with the Museums Shops Association.

Over the past 5 years we have assisted over 50 local producers 
to enter new exporter markets and attend trade shows outside of 
Atlantic Canada. Together with our government partners and 
industry representatives we hope to further the goals of assisting 
in the development of the craft sector in our region. 

Craft Alliance is also working on new projects in the United 
Kingdom and Germany in 2020 and looking to future activity in 
the European Union. We continue to look to new markets in the 
design sector like the London Design Fair and Collect; stay tuned 
for more details on those projects soon.

Thank you for joining us in Celebrating Craft in Atlantic 
Canada. It gives me great pleasure to welcome retail buyers, craft 
exhibitors and honoured guests to our event, a showcase that 
celebrates excellence in Atlantic craft.

BERNARD M. BURTON 
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

Director’s Message



CRAFT EAST BUYERS’ EXPO 2020

4

We are very excited to present the 3rd annual Craft East Buyers’ 
Expo! We are happy to have another sold-out and expanded 
show for 2020, with a great mix of new and returning craft 
producers. I’m ecstatic to share that we’ve added a new floor 
of suite exhibitors at the Homewood Suites this year! The new 
direction, format and venue presents the best Atlantic Canada 
has to offer in handmade craft, giftware and apparel products 
from the region. It is truly a privilege to witness the growth of 
this industry first-hand through this event.

Craft East Buyers’ Expo is a great opportunity for networking 
and learning, and we’re so happy to present another great 
schedule of seminars this year. We’ve partnered again with 
members of the Museum Stores Association (USA) to present 
this year’s workshops and to join our Incoming Buyers’ 
Program, which was highly successful last year with their 
participation. We hope this year’s seminar program will help to 
spark more conversations on how retailers and craft producers 
in our region can work together on product development. 

I want to welcome all our buyers from across Canada and the 
USA to the show; we hope you will find something unique this 
weekend to bring back and offer to your customers at home! 
Thank you for joining us, wishing everyone a successful 
weekend!

GREG TOOLE 
OPERATIONS COORDINATOR

Operations Coordinator’s Message



43 YEARS OF CRAFT EXCELLENCE

5

BOARD OF DIRECTORS 

CRAFT EXPO STAFF 

Visit our new web portal 
�at craftalliance.ca to 
see handmade Atlantic 
products

The Craft Alliance web portal 
contains all the information 
you need if you are planning 
to attend Craft East.

Craft East Buyers’ Expo is a project of Craft Alliance ~ Alliance  
métiers d’arts and supported by the following government partners.

Industry Partners 

•	 Lori Burke, Cape Breton Centre for 
Craft & Design

•	 Susan Hanrahan,  Craft Nova 
Scotia

•	 Alison Murphy, Craft NB

•	 Anna Mathis, New Brunswick 
College of Craft & Design

•	 Julia Purcell, Artisans PEI 
Network

•	 Ayelet Stewart, PEI Crafts Council

•	 Rowena House, Craft Council of 
Newfoundland & Labrador

•	 Beverly Barbour, Anna Templeton 
Centre for Craft, Art & Design

Government Partners 

•	 Nova Scotia Communities, 
Culture & Heritage

•	 New Brunswick Tourism, 
Heritage and Culture

•	 Innovation PEI

•	 Newfoundland & Labrador 
Tourism, Culture, Industry & 
Innovation

•	 Atlantic Canada Opportunities 
Agency (ACOA)

•	 Bernard M. Burton, Director

•	 Greg Toole, Operations Coordinator

•	 Berthe Worth, Admin Coordinator

•	 Lorraine Boyd, Registration 
Coordinator

•	 Nancy Lamrock, Registration 
Coordinator

•	 Kristina Vermeulen, Show 
Attendant

•	 Sherry Nielsen, Show Attendant



CRAFT EAST BUYERS’ EXPO 2020

6

List of Exhibitors: Company

 206 
All for Knot Rope Weaving Inc.
Angela Worsley
12628 Highway 2
Lower Onslow, NS  B6L 5E6
Tel: (902) 897-6711
Email: angela@allforknot.ca
Web: www.allforknot.ca
Everything knotical. Keep his-
tory alive and rope out of landfills.  
Traditional ships rope, new and re-
claimed fishing rope are crafted into 
doormats, sailors wreaths, whisks, 
bowls, trivets and flowers.

 403 
An Oddity or Two Mixed Media
Isabelle Pineau
113 Danny Drive
Beaverbank, NS  B4G 1B3
Tel: (902) 789-1445
Email: isabellejpineau@yahoo.ca
Web: www.facebook.com/
anoddityortwo
A whimsical and unique collection of il-
lustrated jewelry, miniature art blocks and 
prints that will please both the young and 
young at heart traveller.

 123 
Arcane Angel
Marina Smith
945 Highway 224
Shubenacadie/Pine Grove, NS  
B0N 2H0
Tel: (902) 293-6928
Email: arcaneangelcreations@live.com
Web: www.arcaneangel.com
Successful award winning line. 
Proven sales. Tourists and locals 
alike love us! Sterling filled Victorian 
retrofuturism, unique wearable art 
pieces.

 100 
Art With Moxy
Stephanie Gallant
294 Stone Mount Dr.
Lower Sackville, NS  B4C 4G9
Tel: (902) 877-3855
Email: artwithmoxy@outlook.com
Web: www.artwithmoxy.com
Creating unique pictures from pebbles, 
glass, driftwood, shells and other found 
objects. Fused glass whimsical designs 
are also showcased. Offering classic nau-
tical and maritime themes as well as cre-
ating custom and personalized pieces for 
clients and retailers that are both unique 
and original. Special occasions, weddings 
& bridal, sports, cars and more. Corporate 
and volume orders also welcome.

 121 
Artburn Painting Kits for Kids
Eleanor Kure
Tel: (888) 848-8440
Email: eleanoronthego@gmail.com
Web: www.artburn.net
Pillowcase Painting Kits for Kids, 
featuring the Powerful Pillows...
sending positive messages to kids 
at bedtime! Vibrant, professional 
quality fabric paints — and a variety 
of Maritime themed designs to 
choose from.



43 YEARS OF CRAFT EXCELLENCE

7

List of Exhibitors: Company

 305 
Atlantic Pewter & Glass
Dora Boudreau
1945 Rte 3
Harvey Station, NB  E6K 1K3
Tel: (506) 366-5345
Fax: (506) 366-3078
Email: pewter@atlanticpewter.net
Web: www.atlanticpewter.net
Atlantic Pewter offers a variety 
of finely crafted pewter jewellery, 
decorative pieces and gift-wares, of 
traditional and contemporary design.

 117 
Basic Spirit
Bonnie Bond
PO Box 108, 73 Water St.
Pugwash, NS  B0K 1L0
Tel: (902) 243-3390
Fax: (902) 243-2974
Email: johnbonnie52@hotmail.com
Web: www.basicspirit.com
Basic Spirit handcrafts an inspirational 
& whimsical line of pewter giftware. We 
are handmade by the sea. Products range 
from key chains, ornaments & jewellery 
to cutting boards, wine accessories & 
custom products.

 502 
Bear Man AUTHENTICS

NEW
EXHIBITOR

GUEST
ARTISAN

SHOW
CASE

Clifford Paul
6 Micmac Crescent
Membertou, NS  B1S 2P4
Tel: (902) 577-7375
Email: cliffordpaul938@hotmail.com
Bearman AUTHENTICS is a home-grown 
crafting business owned and operated 
by Miíkmaq entrepreneur Clifford Paul 
of Membertou First Nation. The primary 
product of this venture are several lines 
of necklaces which include gemstone 
turtles, arrowheads, fused glass, metal, 
bone, wood and other materials. These 
fused glass works are all handmade, the 
most popular of which are Inukshuks.

 402 
Bite The Bullet

NEW
EXHIBITOR

GUEST
ARTISAN

SHOW
CASE

Kristianne Levesque
1336 Route 104
Burtts Corner, NB  E6L 2G7
Tel: (506) 444-1782
Email: contact@bitethebullet.ca
Web: www.bitethebullet.ca
Jewelry and accessories made from up 
cycled bullet casings.

 127 
Boulder Books
Gavin Will
198 Neary’s Pond Rd.
Portugal Cove-St. Philip’s, NL  A1M 2Y5
Tel: (709) 895-6483
Email: gwill@boulderpublications.ca
Web: www.boulderpublications.ca
Boulder Publications is an independent 
Canadian book publishing company 
headquartered in Newfoundland & Lab-
rador, with an office in Nova Scotia. Since 
opening for business in 2002, Boulder has 
become a leading publisher of significant 
books, including field guides, historical 
works and fiction and has won several 
Book Awards. Boulder’s reputation for 
publishing high quality works has been 
established by maintaining high standards 
in editing and book design.

 104 
Builderburner Ceramics

NEW
EXHIBITOR

GUEST
ARTISAN

SHOW
CASE

Alana Wilson
48 Kelmere Dr.
Sydney, NS  B1R 1P8
Tel: (780) 225-3911
Email: buildingandburning@gmail.com
Web: www.builderburnerceramics.com
Colourful hand-built ceramic items 
made in Cape Breton.

 114 
Clayton Dickson Company
Clayton Dickson
17 Cascade Dr.
Halifax, NS  B3M 1Z4
Tel: (902) 457-7064
Email: susang@ns.sympatico.ca
Web: www.art-kiosk.com/27107
Hand made whimsical earthenware 
sculptures, ornaments, platters, plaques. 
Functional and decorative accessories



CRAFT EAST BUYERS’ EXPO 2020

8

List of Exhibitors: Company
 118 
Cornerstone
Donald Gimby
142 Covey Rd.
Hacketts Cove, NS  B3Z 3M2
Tel: (902) 818-2558
Email: dgimby@icloud.com
Inspired by our surrounding shorelines, 
tumbled beach rock, driftwood and the 
natural setting we live in, we work with 
these natural materials to create unique 
home decor. The natural beach stone, 
lichen encrusted stone and driftwood 
represent over 50 different hand crafted 
items. The materials are carefully select-
ed from around the Maritimes. Colourful 
granites from Nova Scotia, layered co-
lours of gneiss from Newfoundland, slate 
from Vermont and granite and sandstone 
from New Brunswick.

 140 
Craft NB

NEW
EXHIBITOR

GUEST
ARTISAN

SHOW
CASEFatema Pagdiwala

361 Victoria St., Suite 200
Fredericton, NB  E3B 1W5
Tel: (506) 450-8989
Fax: (506) 457-6010
Email: communications@craftnb.ca
Web: www.craftnb.ca
New Brunswick Artisans Nouveau-
Brunswick is a provincial multi-participant 
booth that showcases fine craft from New 
Brunswick craftspeople working in various 
mediums, presented by the Province of 
New Brunswick and Craft NB.

 303 
Dodo Handmade Accessories
Nataliia Haidash
74 Cherrylawn Dr.
Moncton, NB  E1G 2L4
Tel: (506) 988-0638
Email: dodoleathercraft@gmail.com
Web: www.etsy.com/shop/dodoleather
Handmade leather bags, wallets, acces-
sories, and jewelry. Every item is made 
completely by hand using traditional 
leather craft techniques to ensure the 
best quality and durability.

 501 
Doodle Lovely

NEW
EXHIBITOR

GUEST
ARTISAN

SHOW
CASE

Melissa Lloyd
175 Conrads Branch Dr.
Hubbards, NS  B0J 1T0
Tel: (709) 697-2922
Email: hello@doodlelovely.com
Web: www.doodlelovely.com
As the world around us continually speeds 
up, it becomes even harder to slow down 
our lives and minds. This ‘busyness’ is af-
fecting our ability to thrive as individuals, and 
is also having a major impact on our overall 
wellness. I am focused on encouraging 
more calm, clarity, creativity and confidence 
in people’s lives through specialty gift, sta-
tionary and home decor products!

 208 
Éclair Lips
Sylvie Roy
24 Ruelle Larose
Dieppe, NB  E1A 5B8
Tel: (506) 988-0983
Email: sylvie@eclairlips.com
Web: www.eclairlips.com
Eclair Lips manufactures natural lip balm 
in fun flavours for women, kids and men.

 307 
EleMorphic Jewelry
Bill Coffin / Mary Armellini
6712 Rustico Rd., RR2
Hunter River, PE  C0A 1N0
Tel: (902) 963-3232
Email: elemorphic@hotmail.com
Web: www.elemorphic.com
Proven favorites and new creations 
that you and your customers will love.

 205 
Elizabeth Burry Design
Elizabeth Burry
PO Box 22, 7 Clinch Lane
Trinity TB, NL  A0C 2S0
Tel: (709) 697-1061
Email: elizabethburrystudios@gmail.com
Web: www.elizabethburry.com
Elizabeth Burry brings fine metals and 
semi-precious stones together in exqui-
site timeless jewelery designs.



43 YEARS OF CRAFT EXCELLENCE

9

List of Exhibitors: Company
 304 
ELLAments By Tanya

NEW
EXHIBITOR

GUEST
ARTISAN

SHOW
CASE

Tanya Milne
47 Darlington Dr.
Middle Sackville, NS  B4E 0H4
Tel: (902) 440-4808
Email: tanya@ellamentsbytanya.com
Web: www.Ellamentsbytanya.com
A Nova Scotia Artisan, Tanya Milne uses 
her love for nature and life as inspiration 
for her jewellery. Tanya designs one-of-
a-kind pieces and styles that reach a 
diverse range of tastes.

 109 
Ella’s Cottage
Leigh Anne Matthews
188 Mason Rd.
Stratford, PE  C1B 2G2
Tel: (902) 314-1700
Email: leighannematthews@outlook.com
Web: www.leighannematthews@
outlook.com
Ella’s Cottage makes leather keychains 
that allow people to express their love for 
a province or city.

 105 
Fibres of Life
Jennifer Pullin
25 Winchester Ave.
Halifax, NS  B3P 2C9
Tel: (902) 402-9996
Email: jennifer.fibresoflife@gmail.com
Web: www.fibresoflife.com
Contemporary felted wool hand-
bags, ‘Organize’ line (mini pouches/
tablet sleeves, laptop sleeves), tea 
and kitchenware, toys for babies 
and children, felted wool dog bone 
toys (in support of street dogs), and 
a line of wee brooch pins from birds 
to flowers.

 120 
Field Day Paper
Joanna Close
279 Bellefontaine Rd.
Middle Porters Lake, NS  B3E 1K7
Tel: (902) 429-1724
Email: joanna@fielddaypaper.ca
Web: www.fielddaypaper.ca
Field Day Paper is about drawing and 
observing the plants and animals in the 
natural world. It is for those who enjoy 
the outdoors and appreciate the value 
of paper goods created with care. Our 
paper goods are printed locally in Hali-
fax, Nova Scotia, Canada on 100% Post 
Consumer 100lb weight paper.

 131 
Foxberry Cottage Crafts
Pauline Farrington
Box 130, 434 Granville St.
Bridgetown, NS  B0S 1C0
Tel: (902) 665-4438
Email: p.farrington13@gmail.com
Web: www.foxberrycottage.com
Counted cross-stitch kits featuring the 
beauty, history or culture of Atlantic 
Canada. A product of Nova Scotia offer-
ing original and exclusive designs.

 308 
Fundy Treasures Gifts and Tours
Brian Hebert
107 Highway 242
Joggins, NS  B0L 1A0
Tel: (902) 664-9697
Email: fundytreasures@gmail.com
Web: www.fundytreasures.ca
Fundy Treasures is inspired by life 
along Nova Scotia’s coastlines. We 
spend a lot of time along the coast 
collecting agate, our official provin-
cial gemstone, and then cut, grind 
and polish it into heirloom pieces 
of jewelry set in sterling silver. We 
also use it to hand make our one of 
a kind Bay of Fundy Stone Guitar 
Picks as well as embed polished 
agate stones into our Fundy Trea-
sure Soy Candles and soaps.



CRAFT EAST BUYERS’ EXPO 2020

10

List of Exhibitors: Company
 510 
Fused Glass by Brent Harding
Brent Harding
701 Main A Dieu Rd.
Catalone, NS  B1C 1V1
Tel: (902) 733-2174
Email: brent.harding@metalglassmedia.com
Web: www.metalglassmedia.com
Christmas ornaments, fused glass sea & 
landscapes

 203 
Garden by the Sea

NEW
EXHIBITOR

GUEST
ARTISAN

SHOW
CASE

Elaine Bruff
217 Water Street
St. Andrews, NB  E5B 1B3
Tel: (506) 529-8905
Email: info@gardenbythesea.com
Web: www.facebook.com/
gardenbythesea/
We are a natural skincare company. 
All of our skincare products are 
handcrafted, produced in small 
batches, 100% natural and not tested 
on animals. This means there are no 
parabens, dyes, synthetic fragrances 
or other harmful and toxic ingredients. 
For scent and therapeutic properties 
we use 100% pure therapeutic grade 
essential oils thus providing individu-
als a safe way to utilize aromatherapy 
for personal well-being. We also use 
high grade carrier oils, botanicals and 
fruit butters to nourish and enrich the 
skin. Our ingredients are sourced from 
ethical suppliers.

 310 
GemFan Co. Ltd.
Diana Morrissey
80 Tanglewood Dr.
Moncton, NB  E1G 2H6
Tel: (902) 565-3297
Email: dianamorrissey72@
googlemail.com
Web: www.gem-fan.com
Large, audacious pieces set with 
genuine gemstones allow you to 
wear a piece of nature every day, 
express your personality and show 
off your unique style.

 133 
Genius Premium Craft Boxes
Pam Brouwer
35 Rochdale Place
Bedford, NS  B4A 0A7
Tel: (902) 880-4554
Email: ppubbrouwer@gmail.com
Web: www.geniuspremiumcraftboxes.com
Craft boxes for kids. All ingredients 
are premium, organic or natural. 
They are handmade and packaged 
in NS in a reusable plastic tote that 
moms love! Genius Craft Boxes 
are a great introduction to several 
craft making techniques, are super 
safe for kids and created to inspire 
creativity!



43 YEARS OF CRAFT EXCELLENCE

11

List of Exhibitors: Company

 124 
Greig Pottery Ltd.
Flo Greig
36 Front St.
Gagetown, NB  E5M 1A1
Tel: (506) 488-2074
Email: greigpottery@nb.aibn.com
Web: www.greigpottery.com
Drop by to view our new bright and 
breezy Ocean Waves pattern.

 201 
Hammerthreads
Ashley Brown
153 Connell St.
Woodstock, NB  E7M 1K7
Tel: (506) 425-5455
Email: hammerthreads@gmail.com
Web: www.hammerthreads.ca
Exquisitely hand-crafted leather 
goods with function and quality at the 
forefront, Hammertheads designs 
have a natural and earthy feel. Rang-
ing from delicately carved leather 
jewellery and housewares, to classi-
cally styled, high-end essentials, the 
possibilities are endless.

 130 
Hannah Hicks Art
Jill Hicks
103-287 Lacewood Ave, Suite 210
Halifax, NS  B3M 3Y7
Tel: (902) 932-7073
Email: hannahhicksart@gmail.com
Web: www.hannahhicksart.com
Hi. I’m Hannah. I create colourful 
art that makes people happy. My 
art also lets me be an advocate for 
inclusion and the dignity that work 
provides. Spread happiness. Share 
Hannah Hicks Art!

 132 
HazzBerry Farms

NEW
EXHIBITOR

GUEST
ARTISAN

SHOW
CASE

Stephanie Banks
81 Spiddle Hill Rd., RR5
Tatamagouche, NS  B0K 1V0
Tel: (902) 657-2308
Email: sjbanks@hotmail.com
Web: www.haskapsuperfruit.com
Twenty-eight Maritime Haskap Berry Farm-
ers, determined to control their own destiny, 
have partnered to create HazzBerry Farms 
to focus on introducing the refreshingly 
sweet & tangy taste sensation of Haskap. 
Haskap berries, Canada’s newest superfruit, 
are higher in antioxidants than Blueberries, 
Black Currants, Cranberries, Raspberries 
and Strawberries. HazzBerry Farms presents 
Haskap Preserves, Juices, Frozen, Dried, 
Powder, and Tea as delicious gourmet 
delights. HazzBerry Farms co-branding 
initiatives include artisan ciders, craft beers, 
award-winning fruit wines and liquors, as 
well as sparkling sodas.

 136 
Hook, Line & Tinker

NEW
EXHIBITOR

GUEST
ARTISAN

SHOW
CASE

Laurie Dolhan
1238 Ketch Harbour Rd.
Ketch Harbour, NS  B3V 1K8
Tel: (902) 430-4677
Email: lauriedolhan@gmail.com
Web: www.hooklinetinker.com
Maker of beginner embroidery kits with a 
fresh modern design.



CRAFT EAST BUYERS’ EXPO 2020

12

List of Exhibitors: Company
 129 
Hunter Street Silver
Jennifer Hunter
30 Charlotte St.
Sackville, NB  E4L 3T1
Tel: (506) 536-0669
Email: jenn@hunterstreetsilver.com
Web: www.hunterstreetsilver.com
Jewellery and home decor items hand-
crafted from old silverware. Established in 
Halifax, NS in 1995.

 508 
Inferno by Canoe Cove Studio
Chris Jette
45 Harrington Lane
Rice Point, PE  C0A 1H0
Tel: (902) 675-3421
Fax: (902) 675-4369
Email: info@canoecove.com
Web: www.canoecove.com
Contemporary artistic fused glass plates, 
bowls, ornaments, jewellery and lanterns.

 113 
Island Girl Creations
Harmony Ching
1972 East Point Rd.
Souris, PE  C0A 2B0
Tel: (902) 218-3150
Email: harmony@islandgirlcreations.ca
Web: www.facebook.com/
theislandgirlcreations
Lather up in luxury with bath & body prod-
ucts that are sure to indulge your skin.

 103 
Island Potato Soap
Pieter Ijsselstein
PO Box 92
Hunter River, PE  C0A 1N0
Tel: (902) 621-0280
Email: whitegablesathoperiver@gmail.com
Web: www.whitegablesathoperiver.com
Products Made from Island Potato Juice 
— Bar Soap and Skin Cream

 311 
Island Stoneware by Perry 
Niessen Studios Inc.
Jamie Niessen
5 Ken Moore Ave.
Summerside, PE  C1N 4S7
Tel: (902) 724-5100
Email: jamie@islandstoneware.ca
Web: www.islandstoneware.ca
Island Stoneware creates remark-
ably crafted stoneware. Handcrafted 
by our talented artisans, Island 
Stoneware is a leading supplier of 
unique tableware, serving ware and 
giftware. Our custom glazes are 
inspired by the natural landscape of 
Prince Edward Island, from the red 
cliffs of the shore and expanse of 
green fields to the blue of the ocean 
and sky above.

 506 
Jamie Brown Designs
Jamie Brown
1377 Knightville Rd.
Knightville, NB  E4E 1G3
Tel: (506) 434-9088
Email: jsab1975@live.com
Web: www.facebook.com/jamiebrowndesigns
Inspired by nature, metal décor for the 
home, garden or office.

 134 
Jewellery Designs by Heather
Heather Donald-Reagh
79 Madison Dr.
Bedford, NS  B4A 1S8
Tel: (902) 488-9289
Email: pippin@eastlink.ca
Web: www.designsbyheather.info
Handcrafted Jewellery.



43 YEARS OF CRAFT EXCELLENCE

13

List of Exhibitors: Company

 137 
Josephine Clarke 

NEW
EXHIBITOR

GUEST
ARTISAN

SHOW
CASE

 
Textiles
Josephine Clarke
47 Prince St.
Port Hawkesbury, NS  B9A 2M7
Tel: (604) 202-5710
Email: josephineclarketextiles@gmail.com
Web: www.etsy.com/ca/shop/
JosieClarkeTextiles
I create one of a kind accessories 
that are dyed by hand using only 
plant based dyed and natural dyes. 
I use local colours and colours that 
are sought after from around the 
world. All patterns are done in the 
tradition of Japanese shibori. All 
colours are wash fast and can be 
laundered. I make an assortment of 
scarves, socks, and small bags. The 
hand dyed nature gives the colours 
an allure unmatched by mass pro-
duced goods.

 504 
Kelsey Watson Ceramics

NEW
EXHIBITOR

GUEST
ARTISAN

SHOW
CASE

Kelsey Watson
581 Broadcove Banks Rd.,  
PO Box 336
Inverness, NS  B0E 1N0
Tel: (902) 258-7309
Email: watson.kelseys@gmail.com
Web: www.kelseywatsonceramics.com
Handmade and functional ceramic 
wares inspired by life near the sea. 
Unique designs paired with thoughtful 
form and function make Kelsey Watson 
Ceramics perfect for everyday use in 
your eclectic home.

 112 
KG Ceramics

NEW
EXHIBITOR

GUEST
ARTISAN

SHOW
CASE

Kaashif Ghanie
10-1034 Bland St.
Halifax, NS  B3H 2S8
Tel: (782) 414-2689
Email: Kaasg.ceramics@gmail.com
Web: www.kaasgghanieceramics.com
The products produced by KG 
Ceramics are colourful and bright. 
Primarily focusing on kitchen wares 
Kaas Ghanie and Kate Grey wheel 
throw and hand-build all of the 
pieces. The surface decoration is 
inspired by Kaas Ghanie’s family 
prayer rugs as the basic designs. 
All the work is made in Canada with 
recipes that reflect properly used 
lead materials and other contain-
ment free ingredients. Our pottery is 
Dishwasher and Microwave safe.

 125 
Kreative Knits by Liona Jollota
Liona Jollota
2594 Agricola Street, Studio 2
Halifax, NS  B3K 4C6
Tel: (902) 499-9701
Email: info@kreativeknits.com
Web: www.kreativeknits.com
Scarves, cowls, shawls, wraps, hats, mit-
tens, blankets, pillows, rugs, felt pebbles, 
baby gifts, hand dyed yarn

 119 
Krooked House Art
Tonya MacPhail
6102 Highway 207
Seaforth, NS  B0J 1N0
Tel: (902) 827-4617
Email: krookedhouse@hotmail.com
Web: www.etsy.com/shop/
krookedhouseartshop
Prints, cards, jewelry, magnets and 
ornaments all made from images of my 
original artwork.



CRAFT EAST BUYERS’ EXPO 2020

14

List of Exhibitors: Company
 506 
Legacy Lane Fiber Mill

NEW
EXHIBITOR

GUEST
ARTISAN

SHOW
CASE

Alyson Brown
56 Vail Ct.
Sussex, NB  E4E 2R9
Tel: (506) 433-5604
Email: legacyln@nb.sympatico.ca
Web: www.legacylanefibermill.ca
Our yarns and products are created in an 
environmentally responsible manner. The 
fiber is then hand fed through a series of 
machines to achieve the end result of milling 
our luxurious yarns. Legacy Lane’s yarns 
continue their journey by being transformed 
into finished products hand made on site by 
our knowledgeable fiber artisans.

 107 
Lens Make a Picture
John Morris
115 Richmond St., Floor 3
Charlottetown, PE  C1A 1H7
Tel: (902) 940-0973
Email: john@lensmakeapicture.com
Web: www.lensmakeapicture.com
A large quantity of Maritime based 
stationery.

 110  
Lindsey Ross Art
Lindsey Ross
5 Valhalla Court, Unit 12
Charlottetown, PE  C1A 7X2
Tel: (604) 999-8104
Email: lindseyrossart@gmail.com
Web: www.lindseyrossart.com
Maritime designs with a unique twist. 
Prints and cards from original artwork, 
inspired by the maritime lifestyle.

 408 
McAskill Woodworking Ltd.
Joe McAskill/Mary Gallant
26 Beasley Ave.
Charlottetown, PE  C1A 5Z3
Tel: (902) 566-3416
Email: info@mcaskillwoodworking.com
Web: www.mcaskillwoodworking.com
Fine woodworking, crafts and furniture 
made from sustainable woods.

 404  
Memories On Hand
Bradley Gallant
229 Cameron Rd
New Haven, PE C0A 1H3
Tel: 902-316-3578
Email: memoriesonhand@gmail.com
Web: www.memoriesonhand.com
Memories On Hand specializes in custom 
created memorial rings while offering 
a domestic line of jewelry and designs 
for buyers including, but not limited to; 
bentwood rings, wood jewelry and other 
unique designs.

 115 
Mermaid Drops
Susan George
84 Five Island Road
Lake of the Woods, NS  B3Z 1A6
Tel: (902) 876-0034
Email: sueigeorge@hotmail.com
Web: www.fernwoodfairydoors.com
Quality seashore inspired jewellery; Ster-
ling earwires, pearls, glass, and wooden 
beads. Adorable 6 inch tall Fairy Doors for 
indoors or out in the garden, handmade 
of cedar, driftwood and natural elements. 
Souvenir tartan and nautical bandanas for 
dogs. Art cards of my original paintings.

 160 
New Brunswick 

NEW
EXHIBITOR

GUEST
ARTISAN

SHOW
CASE

 
College of Craft  
& Design
Anna Mathis
457 Queen Street Box 6000
Fredericton, NB  E3B 5H1
Tel: (506) 476-6265
Fax: (506) 457-7352
Email: anna.mathis@gnb.ca
Web: www.nbccd.ca
The New Bunswick College of Craft 
and Design presents their showcase 
of student work each year. Known 
for high technical quality and design 
aesthetics, the work this year is a 
collection of Pottery, Jewellery/
Metals and Fibre/Surface produc-
tion lines and one-of-a-kind pieces. 
Come see the work and talk to the 
future producers of Fine Craft.

 135 
Nimbus Publishing
Robin Grant
3660 Strawberry Hill Street
Halifax, NS  B3K 5A9
Tel: (902) 455-4286
Fax: (902) 455-5440
Email: rgrant@nimbus.ca
Web: www.nimbus.ca
Nimbus produces more than 30 new titles 
a year on a range of subjects relevant 
to the Atlantic Provinces — children’s 
picture books and fiction, literary non-
fiction, social and cultural history, nature 
photography, current events, biography, 
sports, and cultural issues.



43 YEARS OF CRAFT EXCELLENCE

15

List of Exhibitors: Company

 306 
Northern Watters Knitwear
Wanda Watters
PO Box 245
Charlottetown, PE  C1E 1Z2
Tel: (800) 565-9665
Email: bill@nwknitwear.com
Web: www.nwknitwear.com
Manufactures of 100% British Wool 
Sweaters, we are the largest PEI 
craft store and also a Scottish and 
Irish Tartan shop.

 401 
Paper Pattern Silk
Monica Memory
262 Odell Ave., Unit B
Saint John, NB  E3B 2L7
Tel: (506) 343-3505
Email: monica@paperpatternsilk.com
Web: www.paperpatternsilk.com
Little things you didn’t know you wanted. 
Cute and colourful gifts featuring 
original artwork. Our earrings are an 
affordable impulse buy with themes for 
everyone — including nautical, animal, 
hobby and souvenir designs. And new 
this year, our designs have made their 
way onto ceramics!

 116 
Peachtree and Finch Graphic Design
Jane Mason-Browne
5236 Cornwallis St.
Halifax, NS  B3K 5T6
Tel: (902) 425-6484
Email: jmbhsfm@gmail.ca
Choose from a number of delightful im-
ages from our Maritime series or from 
our whimsical line of all occasion images.  
Peachtree & Finch adds a little fine art to 
the art of gift giving. Come by the booth 
and meet the author/illustrator of the chil-
dren’s books “Maritime ABC”, “Maritime 
123” and “Maritime Colours”.

 150 
PEI Collection

NEW
EXHIBITOR

GUEST
ARTISAN

SHOW
CASEAyelet Stewart

98 Water st.
Charlottetown, PE  C1A 1A6
Tel: (902) 892-5151
Email: peicraftscouncil@gmail.com
Web: www.peicraftscouncil.com
The PEI Collection features a won-
derful assortment of quality hand-
crafted products from Artisans in 
Prince Edward Island.

 202  
Petal Jewellery Shop

NEW
EXHIBITOR

GUEST
ARTISAN

SHOW
CASE

Megan Lundrigan
86 Reid St.
Corner Brook, NL  A2H 2N8
Tel: (709) 660-7400
Email: petaljewelleryshop@gmail.com
Web: www.petaljewelleryshop.com
Petal Jewellery Shop creates unique 
handcrafted jewellery using Canadian 
foraged flowers. We build and sculpt 
metal frames into a variety of shapes, 
showcasing beautiful local flora and 
fauna. Our pieces are inspired by na-
ture and our home, Atlantic Canada.



CRAFT EAST BUYERS’ EXPO 2020

16

List of Exhibitors: Company

 409 
Phee’s Original Goods

NEW
EXHIBITOR

GUEST
ARTISAN

SHOW
CASE

Kyle McPhee
805 Hwy 19
Troy, NS  B9A 1E9
Tel: (902) 623-2856
Email: pheesoriginalgoods@gmail.com
Web: www.pheesoriginalgoods.ca
Phee’s Original Goods creates 
leather and canvas accessories built 
to last. We pay homage to tested 
methods in our handmade process 
and draw inspiration from timeless, 
classic styles.

 507 
PhoArts Visual Images

NEW
EXHIBITOR

GUEST
ARTISAN

SHOW
CASE

Leona Arsenault
108 John Paul Rd., RR3
Wellington, PE  C0B 2E0
Tel: (902) 854-2543
Email: leona@phoarts.com
Web: www.phoarts.com
A selection of photographs of the 
Maritimes presented in prints, books, 
postcards, bookmarks and note cards.  
The books titled “The Red Fox/Le Renard 
Roux” and  “Confederation Bridge/Pont 
de la Confédération” are both bilingual, 
hardcover and present photographs and 
information about the subjects.

 126 
Pick Up Sticks Woodworking
Doug O’Hearn
609 Upper Lakeville Rd., RR #2, Jeddore
Oyster Pond, NS  B0J 1W0
Tel: (902) 845-2465
Email: doug@virtualcritters.ca
Web: www.virtualcritters.ca
Virtual Critters are wooden fish and 
wooden snakes, hand-made in Nova Sco-
tia, Canada, by Anne O’Hearn. Their real-
istic flexibility is due to a canvas ‘spine’ 
that holds the individual side-pieces of 
wood together.

 410 
Plum and Posey Inc.
Adrinna Hardy
18 Willow St.
Amherst, NS  B4H 3V8
Tel: (902) 667-6675
Email: adrinna@plumandposey.com
Web: www.plumandposey.com
Plum and Posey creates meaningful 
jewelry incorporating casts of antique wax 
seals. Each design is lovingly chosen from 
our treasured collection of many rare and 
beautiful seals, collected from around the 
world by our designer Adrinna Hardy.

 511 
ReFashioned By Hand

NEW
EXHIBITOR

GUEST
ARTISAN

SHOW
CASE

Meredith Hoerig
14753 Northside Rd.
Saint Peters, PE  C0A 2A0
Tel: (902) 961-3110
Email: meredith@refashioned.com
ReFashioned by Hand is a different type 
of a wholesale company... everything we 
offer is made from something that was 
destined for the garbage or landfill. From 
old toys to discarded fashion buttons,... it 
was hasta la vista, adios and ... goodbye!  
Nothing here is mass-produced and every 
product has its own story!

 509 
Roberta Originals
Roberta Palmer
40 Arcona Dr
Charlottetown, PE  C1A 8C9
Tel: (902) 368-1862
Fax: (902) 368-3867
Email: robertaoriginals@gmail.com
Web: www.facebook.com/robertaoriginals
Hand-sculpted polymer clay souvenirs, 
ornaments, figurines and jewelry. 
Established tourist souvenir line of fisher-
men, lighthouses, fishing boats, life rings, 
etc. See our Christmas selection for both 
tourist and seasonal shopping.  Estab-
lished in 1994!



43 YEARS OF CRAFT EXCELLENCE

17

List of Exhibitors: Company
 403 
Sarah Christie Illustration
Sarah Christie
7143 Highway 207
West Chezzetcook, NS  B0J 1N0
Tel: (902) 817-8546
Email: sarah@scsquared.ca
Web: www.scill.ca
Whimsical illustrative watercolours 
ranging from botanical studies to paint-
ings of the cosmos to magical creatures. 
Reproduced in greeting card lines, art 
prints, and home decor items such as 
birch coasters.

 102 
Saraphina Designs

NEW
EXHIBITOR

GUEST
ARTISAN

SHOW
CASE

Sarah Hill
23-260 Wetmore Road
Fredericton, NB  E3B 5V4
Tel: (506) 230-0647
Email: saraphinadesigns@outlook.com
Web: www.facebook.com/
saraphinadesigns
Timeless designs inspired from our 
natural world, lovingly handcrafted into 
sterling silver and copper jewellery.

 407 
School Street Studio Glass
Tim Carr
14 School St., PO Box 298
Hantsport, NS  B0P 1P0
Tel: (902) 791-1171
Email: schoolstreetglass@gmail.com
Web: www.schoolstreetglass.ca
Handmade fused glass giftware and 
household items. Suncatchers, wind 
chimes, garden decorations and 
ornaments in a wide variety of fun, 
colourful patterns.

 204 
Seafoam Lavender Company
Dave Belt
3768 Highway 6, RR 4
Seafoam, NS  B0K 1N0
Email: lavendercanada@gmail.com
Web: www.lavendercanada.com
All-natural, artisanal products made 
from the 4,000+ lavender plants 
in our organic garden. 67 unique 
products, each handmade in small 
batches to ensure maximum fresh-
ness. Product categories include 
culinary (lavender teas, jelly, spices, 
etc); aromatherapy (lavender sprays, 
sachets, essential oils, etc); skincare 
(hand & body lotion and creams, lip 
balm, body oils, etc); bath (sham-
poo, bath salt, bar soaps, body 
wash, etc); household (dryer bags, 
seeds, etc); and pet products (dog 
shampoo, conditioner, and flea & 
tick spray).

 122 
Sense and Sensibilitea Tea Co.
Wanda Aulenback
945 Highway 224
Shubenacadie/Pine Grove, NS  
B0N 2H0
Tel: (902) 880-2252
Email: sensibilitea.halifax@gmail.com
Web: www.facebook.com/
SenseandSensibiliTea
All Natural Historical Tea Blends



CRAFT EAST BUYERS’ EXPO 2020

18

List of Exhibitors: Company
 405 
Shy Giraffe Modern 

NEW
EXHIBITOR

GUEST
ARTISAN

SHOW
CASE

 
Artisan Jewellery
Jennifer Sarault
134 Brentwood Ave.
Timberlea, NS  B3T 1E9
Tel: (902) 880-2784
Email: shygiraffe@eastlink.ca
Web: www.shygiraffe.ca
Using Swarovski crystals, fresh water 
pearls, natural gem stones, sea glass and 
Sterling silver, Jennifer designs hand-
crafted collections to suit every taste.
Shy Giraffe strives to create elegant, simple 
designs that are affordable and easy to wear.

 111 
Simply Go Natural Cosmetics
Joyce Adom
456 Parkland Dr., Apt. #314
Halifax, NS  B3S 1P8
Tel: (902) 293-6216
Email: Support@simplygonatural.com
Web: www.simplygonatural.com
We specialize in natural organic skin and 
hair care products. Our skincare products 
are 100% natural organic unrefined plant 
oils and butters created for people with 
normal to very dry skin types and are 
100% chemical free, vegan, cruelty free, 
with no perfume using only essential oil 
as fragrance and for the therapeutic ben-
efits. We also have fragrance free prod-
ucts for sensitive skin and for children.

 302 
Sparkes Design
Kim Paddon
8 Rowan St., L-02
St. John’s, NL  A1B 2X1
Tel: (709) 740-3918
Email: kim@sparkesdesign.com
Web: www.sparkesdesign.com
Sparkes Design creates distinct, 
timeless and hand-fashioned jewelry 
collections using semi-precious and 
exotic stones. Led by owner and 
designer Kim Paddon, every piece 
found in select boutiques use the 
highest quality materials for timeless 
adornment.
“We enhance the artistry of nature 
with quality & excellence, shining 
from every piece.”

 309 
Studio Natalie Inc.
Natalie Austin
65 Harvey St., PO Box 46
Harbour Grace, NL  A0A 2M0
Tel: (709) 595-2215
Email: nataliejewellery@live.ca
Web: www.nataliejewellery.com
WATERLINE COLLECTION Before 
they became jewellery, each piece 
in the Waterline Collection had an-
other life as household copper pipe 
and was subject to constant erosion 
by the water pumped through it ev-
ery day. This erosion has given each 
piece its own unique character, 
and has been retained and in some 
cases, accentuated by the upcycling 
process — creating the Watermark.  
Each Waterline piece is therefore 
not only unique, but also made from 
98-100% recycled materials. They 
go through a transformative process 
of environmentally-sound cleaning, 
wood stove annealing, anvil ham-
mering, and curator-style polishing. 
This collection includes polished 
copper, Watermark, and kiln-fired 
enamel pieces.

 406 
Tasha Grace Designs

NEW
EXHIBITOR

GUEST
ARTISAN

SHOW
CASE

Tasha Matthews
402 Granville St.,  
c/o Customs House
Port Hawkesbury, NS  B9A 2M7
Tel: (204) 899-1455
Email: tashagracedesigns@gmail.com
I create breathtakingly lovely wearable 
works of miniature art in the form of 
adornment. That’s why I call my work 
“Jewellery that looks like poetry.” It hints 
at something ethereal, unusual, an intan-
gible quality that the jewellery I create 
is infused with. All pieces created with 
sterling silver, wire-weaving, traditional 
silversmithing, Swarovski crystal and 
gemstones.



43 YEARS OF CRAFT EXCELLENCE

19

List of Exhibitors: Company
 101 
The Halifax Honey Company

NEW
EXHIBITOR

GUEST
ARTISAN

SHOW
CASE

Jesse Abbass
17 Panorama Lane
Bedford, NS  B4A 1P4
Tel: (902) 802-7784
Email: jesseabbass@hotmail.com
Web: www.halifaxhoneycompany.com
All of our Honey infusions contain Raw 
unpasteurized Honey. Our Honey is 
sourced from an incredible blend of the 
nectars gathered from a variety of wild-
flowers all across Nova Scotia. We are 
proud to support local beekeepers. Not 
only do our infusions make for versatile 
condiments but are made in small batch-
es and contain minimal ingredients with 
natural nutritional value. The possibilities 
for enjoying are all up to your own crav-
ings, drizzle them on everything!

 106 
The Silly Soap Shop

NEW
EXHIBITOR

GUEST
ARTISAN

SHOW
CASE

Matthew Beaver
24 Bow St.
Dartmouth, NS  B2Y 4E3
Tel: (902) 719-1061
Email: info@sillysoapshop.com
Web: www.sillysoapshop.com
We specialize in making bath bombs, 
bubbling dead sea bath salts, solid bubble 
bath, novelty glycerin soaps, traditional 
coconut oil soaps, shaving bars, shampoo 
bars, liquid soap, sparkling holographic 
body glitter, flavoured lip balm, bath gift 
sets, massage oil candles and soy wax 
melts. Our novelty soaps tend to be color-
ful, unique and fun. We love working 
with bright cheerful colors and beautiful 
fragrances. Our goal is to make products 
that are playful and a little whimsical!

 411 
The Tea Brewery
Gwen Smith
503 Main St.
Mahone Bay, NS  B0J 2E0
Tel: (902) 624-0566
Email: t4u@teabrewery.com
Web: www.teabrewery.com
As a micro-blender, The Tea Brewery 
links highly skilled tea artisans, superior 
quality ingredients and gentle, small-
batch processing to deliver a sensual 
feast of flavour, aroma and visual delight.

 108 
Tomo’s Pots

NEW
EXHIBITOR

GUEST
ARTISAN

SHOW
CASE

Tomo Ingalls
224 Brunswick St., Apt. 5
Fredericton, NB  E3B 1G9
Tel: (613) 606-7793
Email: tomoingalls@gmail.com
Web: www.facebook.com/tomospots
Tomo’s Pots provide mugs, bowls, teapots 
to add something special for your daily life.

 128 
Toy Maker of Lunenburg
Ray Syvitski
21 Sandstone Dr.
Hatchet Lake, NS  B3T 1P7
Tel: (902) 209-2599
Email: ray@toymakeroflunenburg.ca
Web: www.toymakeroflunenburg.ca
The Toy Maker of Lunenburg has been 
manufacturing wooden toys and brain 
teasers for over 37 years! Some of the 
trendiest retailers throughout Canada are 
proud to sell the Toymaker’s products. 
The Toy Maker of Lunenburg designs and 
manufactures safe, durable eco-friendly 
toys that inspire children and adult 
imaginations. All products are individually 
handcrafted for you under the watchful 
eye of Ray Syvitski & Elke Uribe (The Toy 
Makers) in Lunenburg NS. From the well-
sanded edges to the vibrant certified non-
toxic coatings and finishes, we deliver 
quality toys to children and assurances 
to parents.

 301 
Tree Line Fine Craft

NEW
EXHIBITOR

GUEST
ARTISAN

SHOW
CASE

Morgaine Parnham
97 Coster St., PO Box 1524
Bonavista, NL  A0C 10
Tel: (709) 218-1756
Email: treelinefinecraft@gmail.com
One of a kind hand woven goods for your-
self and your home.

 505  
Upfront Cosmetics

NEW
EXHIBITOR

GUEST
ARTISAN

SHOW
CASE

Alicia Sharp
706 Rte. 595, Temper
Temperance Vale, NB  E6G 2J6
Tel: (506) 461-2528
Email: upfrontcosmetics@gmail.com
Web: www.upfrontcosmetics.ca
Upfront Cosmetics is committed to provid-
ing top quality natural haircare products 
to our consumers without harsh chemi-
cals or single use plastic waste.



CRAFT EAST BUYERS’ EXPO 2020

20

Award Winners
Atlantic Canada Craft Awards for Excellence presented in Halifax, NS 
on February 9, 2019 (All photos: Laura Siddiqui).

Heather Stone 
Emerging Artist 
Award

Josh MacDonald

Best Product 

Memories On Hand

Best Booth Display

Susan Robertson 
Pottery

SHOW AWARDS 2019



43 YEARS OF CRAFT EXCELLENCE

21

Award Winners
INDUSTRY AWARDS

Industry Leader/
Supporter

Sharon Leriche, NL

Outstanding 
Retailer

Designer Craft 
Shop, NS

Excellence in 
Product Design

Ashley Brown, 
Hammerthreads



CRAFT EAST BUYERS’ EXPO 2020

22

List of Exhibitors: Products
ABORIGINAL

Bear Man AUTHENTICS	 502 
Nimbus Publishing	 135

APPAREL 
Fibres of Life	 105
Kreative Knits by Liona Jollota	 125
Legacy Lane Fiber Mill	 506 
Northern Watters Knitwear	 306
PEI Collection	 150
Phee’s Original Goods	 409
The Halifax Honey Company	 101

BATH
Blooming Wild Botanicals	 140 
Craft NB	 140
Éclair Lips	 208
Fundy Treasures Gifts and Tours	 308
Garden by the Sea	 203
Genius Premium Craft Boxes	 133
Island Girl Creations	 113
Island Potato Soap	 103
Seafoam Lavender Company	 204
Simply Go Natural Cosmetics	 111 
The Silly Soap Shop	 106
Upfront Cosmetics	 505

CANDLES
Fundy Treasures Gifts and Tours	 308
Genius Premium Craft Boxes	 133

FOOD
HazzBerry Farms	 132
Seafoam Lavender Company	 204
Sense and Sensibilitea Tea Co.	 122
The Halifax Honey Company	 101
The Tea Brewery	 411

GARDENING
Jamie Brown Designs	 506 
Mermaid Drops	 115
Nimbus Publishing	 135
Seafoam Lavender Company	 204

GLASS
Art With Moxy	 100
Atlantic Pewter & Glass	 305
Fused Glass by Brent Harding	 510 
Greig Pottery Ltd.	 124
Inferno by Canoe Cove Studio	 508 
School Street Studio Glass	 407
Studio Natalie Inc.	 309

HOME DECOR
All for Knot Rope Weaving Inc.	 206
An Oddity or Two Mixed Media	 403

Art With Moxy	 100
Artburn Painting Kits for Kids	 121
Atlantic Pewter & Glass	 305
Basic Spirit	 117
Clayton Dickson Company	 114
Cornerstone	 118
d and p woodworking	 150 
Doodle Lovely	 501
Fibres of Life	 105
Fundy Treasures Gifts and Tours	 308
Greig Pottery Ltd.	 124
Hannah Hicks Art	 130
Hunter Street Silver	 129
Inferno by Canoe Cove Studio	 508
Island Stoneware by Perry  

Niessen Studios Inc.	 311
Jamie Brown Designs	 506
KG Ceramics	 112
Kreative Knits by Liona Jollota	 125
Krooked House Art	 119
Lindsey Ross Art	 110
McAskill Woodworking Ltd.	 408
Mermaid Drops	 115
Mosaic Damascene	 140
Nimbus Publishing	 135
PEI Collection	 150
Petal Jewellery Shop	 202
Phee’s Original Goods	 409
PhoArts Visual Images	 507
Roberta Originals	 509
Sarah Christie Illustration	 403
School Street Studio Glass	 407
Tree Line Fine Craft	 301

JEWELLERY
An Oddity or Two Mixed Media	 403
Arcane Angel	 123
Atlantic Pewter & Glass	 305
Basic Spirit	 117
Bear Man AUTHENTICS	 502 
Bite The Bullet	 402
Craft NB	 140
Dodo Handmade Accessories	 303
EleMorphic Jewelry	 307
Elizabeth Burry Design	 205
ELLAments By Tanya	 304
Fundy Treasures Gifts and Tours	 308
GemFan Co. Ltd.	 310
Genius Premium Craft Boxes	 133
Hunter Street Silver	 129
Jewellery Designs by Heather	 134
Krooked House Art	 119
Memories On Hand	 404



43 YEARS OF CRAFT EXCELLENCE

23

1-800-565-9665 - WWW.NWKNITWEAR.COM

VISIT OUR CHARLOTTETOWN LOCATION TO SEE OUR KNITTERS 
WHILE THEY WORK!

FINEST CANADIAN CRAFTS - CAPES - POTTERY - YARN  
MOHAIR SOCKS - PRESERVES - BLANKETS - JEWELLERY 
SHEEPSKIN & LEATHER ITEMS - FIRST NATION CRAFTS

SCOTTISH & IRISH PRODUCTS AND MUCH MORE!



CRAFT EAST BUYERS’ EXPO 2020

24

List of Exhibitors: Products
Mermaid Drops	 115
Mosaic Damascene	 140 
New Brunswick College of  

Craft & Design	 160
Paper Pattern Silk	 401
PEI Collection	 150
Petal Jewellery Shop	 202
Plum and Posey Inc.	 410
ReFashioned By Hand	 511 
Roberta Originals	 509 
Saraphina Designs	 102
Shy Giraffe Modern Artisan  

Jewellery	 405
Sparkes Design	 302
Studio Natalie Inc.	 309
Tasha Grace Designs	 406

KITCHEN ACCESSORIES
Basic Spirit	 117
d and p woodworking	 150 
Fibres of Life	 105
Greig Pottery Ltd.	 124
Island Stoneware by Perry  

Niessen Studios Inc.	 311
KG Ceramics	 112
McAskill Woodworking Ltd.	 408

LEATHER
Craft NB	 140
Dodo Handmade Accessories	 303
Ella’s Cottage	 109
Fibres of Life	 105
Hammerthreads	 201
PEI Collection	 150
Phee’s Original Goods	 409

METAL
Arcane Angel	 123
Atlantic Pewter & Glass	 305
Basic Spirit	 117
Bite The Bullet	 402
Fused Glass by Brent Harding	 510 
Hunter Street Silver	 129
Jamie Brown Designs	 506 
Memories On Hand	 404
New Brunswick College of  

Craft & Design	 160
Petal Jewellery Shop	 202
Saraphina Designs	 102
Studio Natalie Inc.	 309

PAINTINGS/PRINTS
An Oddity or Two Mixed Media	 403
Craft NB	 140

Hannah Hicks Art	 130
Krooked House Art	 119
Lens Make a Picture	 107
Lindsey Ross Art	 110
Mermaid Drops	 115
Peachtree and Finch  

Graphic Design	 116
PEI Collection	 150
PhoArts Visual Images	 507

PAPER/STATIONERY
Doodle Lovely	 501 
Field Day Paper	 120
Hannah Hicks Art	 130
Krooked House Art	  119
Lens Make a Picture	 107
Mermaid Drops	 115
Peachtree and Finch  

Graphic Design	 116
Sarah Christie Illustration	 403

POTTERY/PORCELAIN
Builderburner Ceramics	 104
Clayton Dickson Company	 114
Craft NB	 140
Greig Pottery Ltd.	 124
Island Stoneware by Perry  

Niessen Studios Inc.	 311
Keffer Pottery	 140
Kelsey Watson Ceramics	 504
KG Ceramics	 112
New Brunswick College of  

Craft & Design	 160
Paper Pattern Silk	 401
PEI Collection	 150
Sea Winds Pottery	 140 
Tomo’s Pots	 108

PUBLISHING
Boulder Books	 127
Lens Make a Picture	 107
Nimbus Publishing	 135
Peachtree and Finch  

Graphic Design	 116

SOUVENIRS
All for Knot Rope Weaving Inc.	 206
An Oddity or Two Mixed Media	 403
Art With Moxy	 100
Artburn Painting Kits for Kids	 121
Atlantic Pewter & Glass	 305
Basic Spirit	 117
Clayton Dickson Company	 114
Ella’s Cottage	 109
Fundy Treasures Gifts and Tours	 308



43 YEARS OF CRAFT EXCELLENCE

25

List of Exhibitors: Products
Hannah Hicks Art	 130
Kreative Knits by Liona Jollota	 125
Krooked House Art	 119
Lens Make a Picture	 107
McAskill Woodworking Ltd.	 408
Mermaid Drops	 115
Nimbus Publishing	 135
Paper Pattern Silk	 401
PEI Collection	 150
Petal Jewellery Shop	 202
Roberta Originals	 509 
School Street Studio Glass	 407

STONE
Art With Moxy	 100
Cornerstone	 118
Fundy Treasures Gifts and Tours	 308
Memories On Hand	 404
PEI Collection	 150
Sparkes Design	 302

TEXTILES/OTHER
All for Knot Rope Weaving Inc.	 206
Fibres of Life	 105
Foxberry Cottage Crafts	 131
Hook, Line & Tinker	 136
Josephine Clarke Textiles	 137

Kreative Knits by Liona Jollota	 125
Legacy Lane Fiber Mill	 506 
Mermaid Drops	 115
New Brunswick College of  

Craft & Design	 160
Phee’s Original Goods	 409
RB Designs	 140 
Tree Line Fine Craft	 301

TOYS
Artburn Painting Kits for Kids	 121
Fibres of Life	 105
PEI Collection	 150
Toy Maker of Lunenburg	 128

WOOD
Art With Moxy	 100
Basic Spirit	 117
Inferno by Canoe Cove Studio	 508 
Krooked House Art	 119
McAskill Woodworking Ltd.	 408
Memories On Hand	 404
Mermaid Drops	 115
Mosaic Damascene	 140 
Pick Up Sticks Woodworking	 126
Toy Maker of Lunenburg	 128



CRAFT EAST BUYERS’ EXPO 2020

26

Floor Plans

Please refer to the Craft East Buyers’ 
Expo Guide for a complete product 
description and exhibitors’ addresses.

100	 Art With Moxy
101	 The Halifax Honey Company
102	 Saraphina Designs
103	 Island Potato Soap
104	 Builderburner Ceramics
105	 Fibres of Life
106	 The Silly Soap Shop
107	 Lens Make a Picture
108	 Tomo’s Pots
109	 Ella’s Cottage
110	 Lindsey Ross Art 
111	 Simply Go Cosmetics
112	 KG Ceramics
113	 Island Girl Creations
114	 Clayton Dickson Company
115	 Mermaid Drops

100 CONFERENCE LEVEL

CORRIDOR

COAT CLOSET

EL
EV

AT
OR

TO
 S

UI
TE

S

CRAFT EAST 
BUYERS’

LOUNGE AT
CONNECTIONS

CAFÉ

W
AS

HR
OO

M
S

BRUNSWICK STREET

TO HAMPTON INN

EXIT TO PARKING
LOT/LOADING AREA

New Product
Showcases

NBCCD Student
ShowcaseCO

GS
W

EL
L 

RO
AD

140

114

106105 107

115 116 117 118 119 120 121

131124 125 126 127 128 129 130

122 123

132

133

137

135

136

134
108 109 110 111

112

113

104 103 102 101 100

150 160

HOMEWOOD SUITES ENTRANCE AREA / LOBBY
Registration/Information Table & Elevator Access to Suite Exhibitors (Floors 2-5)

116	 Peachtree and Finch  
Graphic Design

117	 Basic Spirit
118	 Cornerstone
119	 Krooked House Art
120	 Field Day Paper
121	 Artburn Painting Kits for Kids
122	 Sense and Sensibilitea Tea Co.
123	 Arcane Angel
124	 Greig Pottery Ltd.
125	 Kreative Knits by Liona Jollota
126	 Pick Up Sticks Woodworking
127	 Boulder Books
128	 Toy Maker of Lunenburg
129	 Hunter Street Silver
130	 Hannah Hicks Art
131	 Foxberry Cottage Crafts
132	 HazzBerry Farms
133	 Genius Premium Craft Boxes
134	 Jewellery Designs by Heather
135	 Nimbus Publishing



43 YEARS OF CRAFT EXCELLENCE

27

Floor Plans

CORRIDOR

COAT CLOSET

EL
EV

AT
OR

TO
 S

UI
TE

S

CRAFT EAST 
BUYERS’

LOUNGE AT
CONNECTIONS

CAFÉ

W
AS

HR
OO

M
S

BRUNSWICK STREET

TO HAMPTON INN

EXIT TO PARKING
LOT/LOADING AREA

New Product
Showcases

NBCCD Student
ShowcaseCO

GS
W

EL
L 

RO
AD

140

114

106105 107

115 116 117 118 119 120 121

131124 125 126 127 128 129 130

122 123

132

133

137

135

136

134
108 109 110 111

112

113

104 103 102 101 100

150 160

HOMEWOOD SUITES ENTRANCE AREA / LOBBY
Registration/Information Table & Elevator Access to Suite Exhibitors (Floors 2-5)

201	 Hammerthreads
202	 Petal Jewellery Shop
203	 Garden by the Sea
204	 Seafoam Lavender Company

205	 Elizabeth Burry Design
206	 All for Knot Rope Weaving Inc.
208	 Éclair Lips

200 LEVEL

204 205

CORRIDOR

EL
EV

AT
OR

LO
BB

Y

ST
AI

RS

ST
AI

RS 206

208201202203

Terrace
Lounge
Break
Room

Terrace
Lounge
Break
Room

136	 Hook, Line & Tinker
137	 Josephine Clarke Textiles
140	 Craft NB

150	 PEI Collection
160	 New Brunswick College of  

Craft & Design



CRAFT EAST BUYERS’ EXPO 2020

28

Floor Plans

301	 Tree Line Fine Craft
302	 Sparkes Design
303	 Dodo Handmade Accessories
304	 ELLAments By Tanya
305	 Atlantic Pewter & Glass
306	 Northern Watters Knitwear

307	 EleMorphic Jewelry
308	 Fundy Treasures Gifts and Tours
309	 Studio Natalie Inc.
310	 GemFan Co. Ltd.
311	 Island Stoneware by Perry 

Niessen Studios Inc.

300 LEVEL

401	 Paper Pattern Silk
402	 Bite The Bullet
403	 An Oddity or Two Mixed Media
403	 Sarah Christie Illustration
404	 Memories on Hand
405	 Shy Giraffe Modern Artisan 

Jewellery

407	 School Street Studio Glass
408	 McAskill Woodworking Ltd.
409	 Phee’s Original Goods
410	 Plum and Posey Inc.
411	 The Tea Brewery

400 LEVEL

305 306 307

CORRIDOR

EL
EV

AT
OR

LO
BB

Y

ST
AI

RS

ST
AI

RS

308

310

309

311301302303

304

405 406 407

CORRIDOR

EL
EV

AT
OR

LO
BB

Y

ST
AI

RS

ST
AI

RS

408

410

409

411401402403

404

500 LEVEL

505 506 507

CORRIDOR

EL
EV

AT
OR

LO
BB

Y

ST
AI

RS

ST
AI

RS

508

510

509

511501502503

504

501	 Doodle Lovely
502	 Bear Man AUTHENTICS
504	 Kelsey Watson Ceramics
505	 Upfront Cosmetics
506	 Legacy Lane Fiber Mill / Jamie 

Brown Designs

507	 PhoArt Visual Images
508	 Inferno by Canoe Cove
509	 Roberta Originals
510	 Fused Glass by Brent Harding
511	 ReFashioned By Hand / Live and 

Give Designs



43 YEARS OF CRAFT EXCELLENCE

29

Exhibitors Index

All for Knot Rope Weaving Inc.	 206
An Oddity or Two Mixed Media	 403
Arcane Angel	 123
Art With Moxy	 100
Artburn Painting Kits for Kids	 121
Atlantic Pewter & Glass	 305
Basic Spirit	 117
Bear Man AUTHENTICS	 502
Bite The Bullet	 402
Blooming Wild Botanicals	 140
Boulder Books	 127
Builderburner Ceramics	 104
Clayton Dickson Company	 114
Cornerstone	 118
Craft NB	 140
d and p woodworking	 150
Dodo Handmade Accessories	 303
Doodle Lovely	 501
Éclair Lips	 208
EleMorphic Jewelry	 307
Elizabeth Burry Design	 205
ELLAments By Tanya	 304
Ella’s Cottage	 109
Fibres of Life	 105
Field Day Paper	 120
Foxberry Cottage Crafts	 131
Fundy Treasures Gifts and Tours	 308
Fused Glass by Brent Harding	 510
Garden by the Sea	 203
GemFan Co. Ltd.	 310
Genius Premium Craft Boxes	 133
Greig Pottery Ltd.	 124
Hammerthreads	 201
Hannah Hicks Art	 130
HazzBerry Farms	 132
Hook, Line & Tinker	 136
Hunter Street Silver	 129
Inferno by Canoe Cove Studio	 508
Island Girl Creations	 113
Island Potato Juice Co.	 103
Island Stoneware by Perry  

Niessen Studios Inc.	 311
Jamie Brown Designs	 506
Jewellery Designs by Heather	 134
Josephine Clarke Textiles	 137
Keffer Pottery	 140

Kelsey Watson Ceramics	 504
KG Ceramics	 112
Kreative Knits by Liona Jollota	 125
Krooked House Art	 119
Legacy Lane Fiber Mill	 506
Lens Make a Picture	 107
Lindsey Ross Art	 110
McAskill Woodworking Ltd.	 408
Memories on Hand	 404
Mermaid Drops	 115
Mosaic Damascene	 140
New Brunswick College of  

Craft & Design	 160
Nimbus Publishing	 135
Northern Watters Knitwear	 306
Paper Pattern Silk	 401
Peachtree and Finch  

Graphic Design	 116
PEI Collection	 150
Petal Jewellery Shop	 202
Phee’s Original Goods	 409
PhoArts Visual Images	 507
Pick Up Sticks Woodworking	 126
Plum and Posey Inc.	 410
RB Designs	 140
ReFashioned By Hand	 511
Roberta Originals	 509
Sarah Christie Illustration	 403
Saraphina Designs	 102
School Street Studio Glass	 407
Sea Winds Pottery	 140
Seafoam Lavender Company	 204
Sense and Sensibilitea Tea Co.	 122
Shy Giraffe Modern Artisan  

Jewellery	 405
Simply Go Natural Cosmetics	 111
Sparkes Design	 302
Studio Natalie Inc.	 309
Tasha Grace Designs	 406
The Halifax Honey Company	 101
The Silly Soap Shop	 106
The Tea Brewery	 411
Tomo’s Pots	 108
Toy Maker of Lunenburg	 128
Tree Line Fine Craft	 301
Upfront Cosmetics	 505

Please refer to the Craft East Buyers’ Expo Guide for a complete product 
description and exhibitors’ addresses.



www.craftnb.ca

NEW BRUNSWICK
ARTISANS

NOUVEAU-BRUNSWICK
ROOM 140

Craft NB, in partnership with the province of 
New Brunswick, provides participating artists with a 

low-cost, low-risk transition into the export and wholesale 
sector. The New Brunswick Artisans Nouveau Brunswick booth 

showcases up-and-coming New Brunswick craftspeople 
producing high quality, innovative products.

Métiers d’art NB, en partenariat avec la province du 
Nouveau-Brunswick, offre aux artistes participants une porte 

d’entrée dans le secteur de la vente en gros et de l’exportation 
à un faible risque et coût. Le kiosque New Brunswick Artisan 

Nouveau-Brunswick présente de nouveaux produits excitants 
créés par des artisans émergents du Nouveau-Brunswick.

RB DESIGNS
Renata Britez

Photo: Bang-On Photography


